
Nosof \ Licem:ie. 

15605 
15427 
15881 
16366 
14517 
14895 
15510 

1868 
14686 
14840 
16027 
15955 
16697 
15751 
1.5700 

16593 
15508 
15834 
16592 
16:)35 

16376 
15258 
16343 
15504 

15300 
15259 
15540 
15505 
15513 

16622 
15056 
15752 
16367 
16504 
1521\J 
15318 
14850 
16019 
15384 

Name .. of :1,icensee. 

Pearce, Charlton 
Pegler, Loyal Huia 
Pelvin, James Alexander 
Penrose, Harry Trenowith 
Perham, Wallingford Hockley 
Perkins, John William 
The Perpetual Trustees Estate and 

Agency Co. of N.Z., Ltd. 

Perreau, Mark Edwin 
Peterson, Henry 
Phillips, Herbert Alfred 
Phillips, William Augustus 
Pickett, Francis Augustin 
Piesse, Christopher Gis bome 
Preston, Harold Dyer 
Price, John Sidney 

Price, Ernest 
Thomson, John Oliver 
Pulham, Roy Graham 
Rowse, Thomas Jackson 
Gould, Derrick William Joseph 

Sutton, John Thomas 
Quinn, John Harold . 
Hutchinson, John Francis 
Rattray, J., and Son, Ltd. 

Read, Stanley Eustace 
Redwood, Percy Augustine 
Reed, Robert Cecil Norman 
Price, Herbert 
Ritchie, Lewis Deans 

R9id, Charles Trail 
Reid, Errol 
Reid, George 
Richards, William Stanley 
Rieger, Leslie George 
Ripley, Douglas .. 
Roake, Tiki Tyrrell 
Robinson, Hugh Douglas .. 
Robson, iValter .. 
Roche, ,James Henry 

P,EGISTER OF _LICENSES ISSUED UNDE~ _THE LAND AGENTf;l ACT, 1921-22-,-continued. 

\
·.N.ame of Firm (lfany) o.fwhich Licensee. ·1 
is a Member, or Registered Company 

- on whose behalf License is held. · 

C. Pearce and Co. 
Pegler Bros., Ltd. 

H. T. Penrose and Co. 

Perkins and Co 

,T. and J. S. Price 

Property Sellers, Ltd. 
Pulham and Begbie, Ltd .. 
Purdie and Baker, Ltd. 
Pyne, Gould, Guinness, Ltd. 

Quill, Morris (1936), Ltd. 

Railway Auction Rooms, Ltd. 

Robert Reed, Ltd. 
Donald Reid and Co., Ltd. 
John Reid and Sons, Ltd. 

H. S. Richards and Son, Ltd. 

R. Roake and Son 

Names of Partners of Firm. 

James Price and John Sidney 
Price 

Tulglstered Office. 

5. Victoria Avenue, Wanganui 
Great South Road, Otahuhu 
King Streqt, Temuka .. 
183A Manchester Street, Christchurch 
Kerikeri 
30 Courtenay Place, Wellington 
1 ·Vogel Street, Dunedin ; and at Stafford Street, 

Timaru ; , Don Street, Invercargill; 145 Worcester 
Street, Christchurch ; and 42 Thames Street, 

·oamaru 
Whyte Street, Foxton .. 
Queen Stre<;Jt, New Plymouth 
Oxford Street, Levin 
93 Point Chevalier Road, Auckland 
Thames Street, Morrinsville 
Lowe Street, Gisborne .. 
145 St.afford Street, Timaru 
Dee Sireet, Invercargill 

360 Jackson Street, Pe tone 
4 Dowling Street, Dunedin 
Te Kauwhata 
276 Jackson Street, Petone 
Christchurch, and a1; ,Ashburton, Timaru, Geraldine, 

'Waimate, and Kaikoura 
15 Dundas Street, Christchurch 
3 Tennyson Street, Balmoral, Mount Eden, Auckland 
1 Manchester Street, Christchurch 
17 Crawford Street, Dunedin; and at Spey Street, 

Invercargill; 140 Lichfield Street, Christchurch; 
15 Church Street, Timaru; , and '.Vear Street, 
Oamaru 

60 Victoria Street, I:familtoµ 
1 Orakei Road, Remuera, Auckland 
83 Lower High Street, Dunedin · 
43 Jetty Street, Dunedin 
Reid's Buildings, corner Bond and Liverpool Streets, 

Dunedin 
Marine Parade, Paraparaumu Beach 
High Street, Blenheim 
21A Beswick Street, Timaru 
162 Hereford Street, Christchurch 
16 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 
26 Hellaby's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland 
9 High Street, Dannevirke 
69 Peel Street, Gis borne 
15 Woodside Road, Mmmt Eden, Auckland 
Ohura 

\ 
Date Li9ense I Court-by which 
. grant~d. License granLed. 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/4() 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1;4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
5/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 
1/4/40 

11/4/40 

Wanganui. 
Otahuhu. 
Temuka. 
Christchurch. 
Kaikohe. 
Wellington. 
Dunedin. 

Foxton. 
New.Plymouth. 
Levin; 
Auckland. 
Morrinsville. 
Gisborne. 
Timaru. 
Invercargill. 

Petone. 
Dunedin. 
Huntly. 
Petone. 
Christchurch. 

Christchurch. 
Auckland. 
Christchurch. 
Dunedin. 

Hamilton. 
Auckland. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 
Dunedin. 

Otaki. 
Blenheim. 
Timaru. 
Christchurch. 
Palmerston North. 
Auckland. 
Dannevirke. 
Gisborne. 
Auckland. 
Taumarunui. 
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